
Sunday Monthly Family Faith Formation Calendar 2018 -2019 
 

Sun Sep 16, 2018 
 
In the Gym 
For the whole 
Family 

 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith Celebrate Faith 

FOR CHILDREN AND PARENTS 
BOTH GROUPS 
A morning with activities for parents and 
children– books and lesson plan 

Sun Oct 7, 2018 
 
Columbus Day 
Weekend  

No Faith Formation 

Sun Oct 14, 2018  8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith I 

Sun Oct 21, 2018 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith II 

Sun Nov 4, 2018 
 
8:45am – 10:15am No Faith Formation - Daylight Savings End                            

Sun Nov 11, 2018  Veterans Day 
Weekend 

No Faith Formation 

Sun Nov 18, 2018 
 
12:30 pm Family Faith I & II Teaching Mass w Fr. Paul 

            We gather in the Church 12:30 pm 

Sun Dec 2, 2018 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith I  

Sun Dec 9, 2018 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith II  

Sun Jan 6, 2019 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith I  

Sun Jan 13, 2019 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith II  

Sun Feb 3, 2019 
 
12:30 – 2 pm 
 
2 pm start time 

Family Faith I & II Luncheon & Reconciliation 
                             Family Activities 
Sacrament of Reconciliation Celebration 
with Fr. Paul 

Sun Mar 3, 2019 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith I  

Sun Mar 10, 2019 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith II  

Sun Mar 31, 2019 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith I  

Sun Apr 7, 2019 
 
8:45am – 10:15am Family Faith II  

Sun Apr 21,  2019 
 
Easter Sunday Celebrate the Resurrection 

  


